Saarijarvi SM-jaarata 8.2.2009
Saarijarvi
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No. Nimi
1 Jani Aronen/ Kristian Selenius
2 Pekka Veravainen/ Teemu Tala
5 Jyrki Aronen / Arto Mantila
4 Seppo Suominen/ Juuso Suominen
3 Erkki Salo/ Jukka Hasari
53 Joonas Saloniemi/ Juho Saloniemi
8 Heikki Nurminen / Raimo Juntunen
313 Kalle Salo/ Juha Pesonen
47 Juho Rahkonen/ Aki Aalto
10 Ari Sormunen/ Ari Jumppanen
11 Tommi Makeld / Tarmo Toivonen

Kari Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Tulokset

Kerho Pyora
NjMK/HMK AYR-KTM
KAMOKE/KAMOKE Honda
NjMK/OriToive AYR-KTM

TuMK/SjMK AYR-KTM
OriToive/HTM AYR-MTH
SsMK/SsMK AYR-KTM
HeMK/HeMK KTM

Z00-MC/Zoo-MC  BSU-MTH
HelRC / IMK Ural MTH

P-KMoKe/P-KMoKe BSU-KTM
OriToive/OriToive AYR/KTM
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Aika
11:05,000
11:09,056
11:24,809
11:29,186
11:30,519
11:47,417
12:33,637
11:11,540
12:04,916

HH 8.2.2009 12:53

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

1:22,588

4.056 1:22,693
19.809  1:25,355
24186  1:26,467
25519  1:26,538
42.417  1:28,767
1:28.637 1:34,021
—-1lap-- 1:35,425
53.376  1:38,591
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Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

3

PN OONO0NNDN

SUOMEN l.H]I]TIl}HI[II"I] ry
INLANE

i MOTARTORAONE 1!

Km/h limoittaja

156,516 32/09 Racing Bike KTM Fin
155,567 11/09 Team Brandt
151,989 32/09 Racing Bike KTM Fin
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